L.T.F.
L.T.F, L.L.C.    PHONE: (847) 498-5832     FAX: (773) 337-5628      EMAIL: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 11966 Oak Creek Pkwy Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.        www.ltftechnology.com
© L.T.F., L.L.C. All rights reserved. L.T.F. reserves the right to change specification for product improvements without notification
12V AC/DC MR16 with IR Remote Control
QLUX Active RGB LED Bulb
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES APPLICATIONS
Wattage 5W, 6W
Efficiency > 85%
Power Factor > 0.95
Case TC 80C° Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C / +90°C
Humidity 95% RH Max.
IP Rating IP 60
Size (MOL) 52 (45)x50(OD)mm
Socket Type MR16
Model # Wattage Input Voltage Luminous Flux Beam Angle Size (MOL)
BL15WRGB25 5W 12V AC/DC ~300 lm
(White Setting)
25° 52 (45) x 50 (OD)mm
BL16WRGB45 6W 12V AC/DC 45° 52 (45) x 50 (OD)mm
L T F
L.T.F.
L.T.F., L.L.C.   PHONE:  (847) 498 5832 FAX: (773) 337 5628    EMAIL: sales@ltftechnology.com
Company’s Address: 2905 MacArthur Blvd Northbrook, IL 60062 U.S.A.         www.ltftechnology.com

• Direct replacement for standard Halogen bulbs
• Low voltage input 12V
• CREE LED source
• High CRI
• Aluminum casing for optimal heat dissipation
• Flicker free dimming
• UV free, Contains no mercury
• Will not fade colors, excelent choice for art displays and
furniture illumination, task light, and general illumination
• 30,000 life in hours
MR16 LED White
3 5*
Year Warranty
12V
Model # Input Voltage Beam Angle Color Temperature CRI Light Output
BL16W2700K25  12V AC /DC 25° 2700K 85 320lm
BL16W2700K45  12V AC /DC 45° 2700K 85 300lm
BL16W3000K25  12V AC /DC 25° 3000K 85 340lm
BL16W3000K45  12V AC /DC 45° 3000K 85 320lm
BL16W5000K25  12V AC /DC 25° 5000K 70 360lm
BL16W5000K45  12V AC /DC 45° 5000K 70 330lm
Efficiency >85%
Power Factor >95%
Case TC° 80C° Max
Protection Input/ Output